
27th Men's World Championship 2021
Egypt

Quarter-final

Match Team Statistics WED 27 JAN 2021
18:30

Cairo Stadium Sports HallMatch No: 101

HBLMTEAM7-------------QFNL000200--_83 1 Report Created  WED 27 JAN 2021 21:05

DEN  39 - 38  EGY
(16 - 13) (12 - 15) (6 - 6) (1 - 1) 4 - 3

Referees: GUBICA Matija (CRO)Referees:  / MILOSEVIC Boris (CRO)

DEN - Denmark
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 JACOBSEN Niklas Landin 1 49:07
4 JACOBSEN Magnus Landin 5/7 71 2/4 2/2 1/1 2 1 79:20
7 JAKOBSEN Emil M. 1/2 50 1/2 0:12

14 ZACHARIASSEN Anders 1/2 50 1/2 1 16:38
15 JENSEN Magnus Saugstrup 6/6 100 5/5 1/1 1 1 73:45
17 SVAN Lasse J. 6/7 86 1/1 3/3 1/1 0/1 1/1 78:24
20 MOLLER Kevin 18:47
21 JENSEN Henrik Mollgaard 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 2 1 44:10
22 LARSEN Mads Mensah 1/5 20 1/1 0/4 1 1 61:36
24 HANSEN Mikkel 10/17 59 1/1 3/9 5/6 1/1 6 5 D 46:32
25 OLSEN Morten Toft 0/1 0 0/1 1 1:31
28 ANDERSSON Lasse B. 0/1 0 0/1 4 1 40:45
31 NIELSEN Nikolaj Oris 0/1 0 0/1
32 HOLM Jacob T. 1/1 100 1/1 1 11:18
33 GIDSEL Mathias 6/8 75 1/1 0/1 0/1 5/5 3 3 30:13
34 JENSEN Simon Hald 1 1 7:42

Bench/Team 1
39/60 65 11/12 5/8 3/15 10/13 3/5 6/6 1/1 18 12 2 3 1 3 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 JACOBSEN Niklas Landin 11/35 31 1/7 14 2/4 50 6/13 46 1/4 25 0/2 0 1/5 20
20 MOLLER Kevin 4/13 31 1/2 50 2/2 100 1/4 25 0/5 0

EG 1
Totals 17/55 31 2/10 20 4/6 67 7/17 41 3/9 33 0/2 0 1/10 10

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 1 12 92
Wing Shots 5 3 8 63
9m Shots 3 5 3 4 15 20
7m Shots 10 1 2 N/A 13 77
Fast Breaks 3 2 5 60
Breakthroughs 6 6 100
Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 1 100
Totals 39 12 5 4 60 65

Number of Attacks: 66, Scoring Efficiency: 59%
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DEN - Denmark

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 JACOBSEN N 4 JACOBSEN M

0/1
1/1 0/1
3/3 1/1

7 JAKOBSEN E

1/1
1-Post

14 ZACHARIASSEN A

1/1 0/1

15 JENSEN M

3/3 1/1 2/2

17 SVAN L
1/1 1/1

3/3 1/2

20 MOLLER K

21 JENSEN H
1/1

1/1

22 LARSEN M

1/1
1-Post 3-Blocked

24 HANSEN M
3/4 1/2
1/2 2/2
1/1 2/2

3-Post 1-Blocked

25 OLSEN M

0/1

28 ANDERSSON L

0/1

31 NIELSEN N

0/1

32 HOLM J

1/1

33 GIDSEL M
2/2

1/1 1/1
0/1 2/3

34 JENSEN S

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/5 1/1 4/6
3/4 3/6

12/13 5/7 7/9
5-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/3
1/1

1/2

6/6

1/1
5/5 1/10

2/5
1/4

5/5
3/5

10/13

1/4
1/2

2/2

9/11

1/2
2/43/10

1/2
6/10

3/3
2/3

6/9

0/4 2/4 3/3
2/4 3/3 3/5
1/11 3/9 0/12

1 JACOBSEN N
0/1 2/4 2/2
0/2 2/2 1/3
1/9 3/5 0/7

20 MOLLER K
0/2 1/1
2/2 1/1
0/2 0/2 0/3
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EGY - Egypt
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

5 OMAR Yahia 11/13 85 2/2 4/6 1/1 3/3 1/1 3 1 54:22
11 MOAMEN Ahmed 1/2 50 1/2 3 55:27
15 HESHAM Ahmed 4/5 80 2/3 1/1 1/1 1 1 37:58
24 ELMASRY Ibrahim 1 D 39:29
25 NAWAR Wisam 1/1 100 1/1 5:16
31 ELWAKIL Omar 0/2 0 0/2 13:23
39 ELDERAA Yehia 8/14 57 2/2 0/5 1/1 1/1 4/5 2 2 1 73:26
42 KADDAH Hassan
45 ELDERAA Seif 5:24
53 YOUSRI Akram 0:19
66 ELAHMAR Ahmed 3/7 43 1/1 2/4 0/1 0/1 1 24:52
88 HENDAWY Karim 1 37:17
89 MAMDOUH Mohamed 1/3 33 1/3 2 2 1 1 54:06
90 ZEIN Ali 5/11 45 1/1 3/7 0/1 1/1 0/1 1 1 2 1 53:19
91 SANAD Mohammad 4/5 80 1/1 1/2 2/2 1 1 73:45
96 ELTAYAR Mohamed 39:42

Bench/Team 2
38/63 60 8/10 2/6 10/22 6/9 2/3 9/11 1/2 10 8 5 4 5 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

88 HENDAWY Karim 7/22 32 1/5 20 2/5 40 3/4 75 0/2 0 1/1 100 0/5 0
96 ELTAYAR Mohamed 4/23 17 0/7 0 1/3 33 2/4 50 0/4 0 1/4 25 0/1 0

EG 1
Totals 12/51 24 1/12 8 3/8 38 5/8 63 1/11 9 2/5 40 0/6 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 2 10 80
Wing Shots 2 4 6 33
9m Shots 10 7 2 3 22 45
7m Shots 6 3 N/A 9 67
Fast Breaks 2 1 3 67
Breakthroughs 9 1 1 11 82
Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 1 2 50
Totals 38 17 4 1 3 63 60

Number of Attacks: 65, Scoring Efficiency: 58%
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EGY - Egypt

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

5 OMAR Y

6/6 2/3 3/3
1-Blocked

11 MOAMEN A
0/1

1/1

15 HESHAM A
1/1

0/1 1/1
2/2

24 ELMASRY I 25 NAWAR W

1/1

31 ELWAKIL O
0/1
0/1

39 ELDERAA Y
0/1

0/1 1/2
3/3 2/2 2/2

3-Missed

42 KADDAH H 45 ELDERAA S 53 YOUSRI A 66 ELAHMAR A
1/1
0/1

1/2 0/1 1/1
1-Post

88 HENDAWY K 89 MAMDOUH M
1/1
0/1 0/1

90 ZEIN A
1/1 0/1
2/2 0/1

1/2 1/1
1-Missed 2-Blocked

91 SANAD M
1/1 1/1 0/1

2/2

96 ELTAYAR M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/4 2/4 0/3
2/4 0/3 2/5

10/11 6/9 12/12
4-Missed 1-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
6/10

3/3

9/11

1/2
2/4 3/10

1/4
1/2

2/2
2/3

6/9

2/5
1/4

5/5

6/6

1/1
5/51/10

3/3
1/1

1/2
3/5

10/13

1/5 0/1 2/6
1/4 3/6
1/13 2/7 2/9

88 HENDAWY K
0/2 1/4
0/2 1/2
1/3 2/5 2/4

96 ELTAYAR M
1/2 1/2
1/1 1/3
0/8 0/2 0/5

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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